
BRUNCH BAR
Before 1pm 

All bread & pastries are sourced from  
Freedom Bakery 

Croissant 
Pain Au Chocolate 
Cinnamon Bun 
Copenhagen 

Butter & Jam 
Crushed Tomatoes  
Feta, Avocado & Dukkah

Baked Eggs 
with cream, cheddar and bacon crumb

Veggie Eggs 
with tomato, feta & spinach (V) 

Harissa Eggs
with tomato & chorizo

Tofu Scrambled Eggs 
with spinach and vine tomatoes (Vg) 

Single £3.35 / Double £4.20
Fried Egg
Tattie Scone 
Lorne Sausage 
Bacon 
Black Pudding

Pastries 

Skillets

Sourdough Toasts 

Morning Rolls 

Bakes 

£2.85
£3.15 
£2.25 
£2.60 

£3.35 
£4.20 
£6.50  

£6.75 

£6.95

£7.20 

 
£8.20 

All cakes are baked fresh by our in house chef. Speak
to a member of staff to see what's on!

Kitchen contains a variety of ingredients including nuts, glutens and other
allergens. If you need your food prepared in a sterile environment, we cannot

guarantee no traces, only what ingredients are in each dish. 


