

# BRUNCH BAR

### **BEFORE 1PM**

All bread & pastries are sourced from Freedom Bakery

PA	15	П	KI	ES

Croissant	£2.85
Pain Au Chocolate	£3.15
Cinnamon Bun	£2.25
Copenhagen	£2.60

## SOURDOUGH TOASTS

Butter & Jam	£3.35
Crushed Tomatoes	£4.20
Feta, Avocado & Dukkah	£6.50

### **SKILLETS**

Veggie Fags

Baked Eggs					
with cream,	cheddar	and	bacon	crumb	£6.75

1 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 -						
with tomato,	feta &	spinach (V)	£6.95			

Harissa Eggs	
with tomato & chorizo	£7.20

Tofu Scrambled Eggs	
with spinach and vine tomatoes (Vg)	£8.20

#### MORNING ROLLS

#### Single £3.35 / Double £4.20

Fried Egg Tattie Scone Lorne Sausage Bacon Black Pudding

#### BAKES

All cakes are baked fresh by our in house chef. Speak to a member of staff to see what's on!

Kitchen contains a variety of ingredients including nuts, glutens and other allergens. If you need your food prepared in a sterile environment, we canniguarantee no traces, only what ingredients are in each dish.